

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008  
CC 11603-11604/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2008 in FA No. 640/2001 &  
FA No. 887/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
ALLAHABAD)

JAGDISH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GHAZIABAD DEVT.AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.1-2 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11854-11855 of 2008

WITH I.A.1 (C/Delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 21213 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21223 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21311-21312 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11954 of 2008

WITH I.A.1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21359-21360 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21401-21402 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21600-21601 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21618 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21695 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

..2/-

SLP(C)...CC 11603-11604/2008 Etc..Contd..(It. 65,Ct.7,Dt.22/9/2008)

:2:

SLP(C) NO. 21704-21705 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

SLP(C)...../2008 CC 12219 of 2008

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office

report)

SLP(C) NO. 21792-21793 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21796 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21800 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.21802 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)...../2008 CC 12224 of 2008

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21805 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NOS. 21807-21808 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NOS. 21809-21810 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NOS. 21811-21812 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NOS. 21823-21824 of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)..../2008 CC 12246-12247 of 2008

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

..3/-

SLP(C)...CC 11603-11604/2008 Etc..Contd..(It. 65,Ct.7,Dt.22/9/2008)

:3:

SLP(C) NOS. 21823-21824 Of 2008

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Kuamr Misra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.  
Mr. Anuradha Dubey Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Vikram, Adv.

Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Parivesh Singh, adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on October 24, 2008.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master