

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 1 & 2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23260-
23261/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2008 in FA No.
106/2001 & FA No. 298/2008 & FA No. 710/2000 of The HIGH COURT
OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SATYA PRAKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GHAZIABAD DEV.AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 09/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harsh Surana, Adv.
Mr. Sanpreet Singh Ajmani, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned and application for
substitution is allowed.

(Sonia Bhasin)
Sr.P.A

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master